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

We'll save you money. As an independent

Auto-Owners agent, we take great

interest in you - as well as your

home and car. Stop in our agency

  

  

  

 

  Pro Warlick & Hamrick Insurance
106 E. Mountain St., Kings Mountain, NC

704-739-3611

    

 

 

   i

704-435-5551 (Home)
704-477-7563 (Mobile)

ckie Spurling SE)
Memberof Carolina andClevelandMultiple Listing Service!

211 East Main St., Cherryville

NC 704-445-4888
[Vickie Spurling Realtor® Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®

  

704-435-3749 (Home)
704-472-7466 (Mobile)
 

Shelby $158,500 3br, 2ba, foyer,

dblgar, c/a/h, gas logs, f/p

Putnam Dr.

$136,500 3br, 2ba, vit ceilings,

ceramic tile, 2 car gar

NEW LISTING: Ct.

$ b ’ , study,ERbEPElaundry, outbuilding

  mi ; i

NEW LISTING: 505

HAMPTON DR. $146,500 3BR,

2BA, deck, patio, hot tub, gas

logs, many updates. Out Bldg.

GE   

NEW LISTING: 459 ROY

EAKER LOE. Ranch,
2BR, 1BAhardwoods, porch, 2

out buildings.

NG: ycrest

Dr. $335,000, 3BR, 3BA, great

rm, bonus, gaslogs, F/P, basement,

2 car gar, 1 car gar, deck, patio,

screen porch, out bldg, city w/s

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

702 E. MAIN ST. $140,000 2 1445 E. PGET
pERDIE CityStory building, includes 4-bay

garage, parking lot, zoned R-0,

price below tax value

  

   

NEW LISTING: 123 Webb Rd.,

    

 

CALE
504 1ST ST. $65,000

NEW LISTING: 209 Lansdale]
Ave. $115,000 4br, 2ba, garden

tub, 2 fire/p, porch, patio, C

H/A,fenced yard, out bldg.

NEW UEPENDING
pS ,300 3br, 2ba,

NEW LIS NG
GpALE. 2br, 1ba,
deck, hwd. floors.

585 Sunnyside GE
Rd. 1: PENDa
wd0ds, deck, marble counter
tops.

5555 GREENWAY CT.
$67,900 3 BR, 2 BA, 1.01
Acres. Kings Mtn.

616 Styers St. $38,500 2br,

1ba, gas pack, porch

709 N. Mtn. St. $39,500 2br,
1ba, fenced yd, porch, city w/s

934 BAXTER RD. $119,000.

2BR, 2BA, Barn, Fenced Area,

11.4 Acres.

213 SWEET BRIAR DR,
$110,000 4br, 1 1/2ba, vinyl,
carpet, outbldg, porch, AC,
3.75 ac

705 MAPLE ST. $63,500 2BR,
1BA,carpet, city w/s, central air,
handicap acc., double carport.

6728 CLYDE WEHUNT RD.,
$45,000. 2BR, 2BA, carport,

recent updates

ECT
FOR RENT: 2BR, 2BA,
outside city, carport,
$450.00/mo.-deposit required.

FOR RENT: 2BR, IBA,
$425.00/mo.-deposit required.

FOR RENT: 2BR, 1BA,
$400.00/mo.-deposit required.

    

 DINEApt., 3BR_ | >
SaabPEN updated
central air/heat

* New Listing: Crown Creek Sub. Div.- Cherryville city nice lot
$20,000

* Roy Eaker Rd. 8.97 acres $49,900
» West Carroll St. 5.08 acres $24,000
* Kenwood Road, .71 acres $9,500
» Kenwood Road, .61 acres $9,500
* Sorrells Place, Lots starting at $10,000
* E. Main St. Commercial- 1.8 ac. $59,000
* Roy Eaker Rd. R-40, .92 acres $14,000
* Deer Creek Sub. Div.- lots $15,000- ask about a home/land package
* S. Jacob St., Cherryville city, .16 ac., R9, $5,200
* J.C. Dellinger Rd. - 6.95 ac., Z/R-40, farm & horses
allowed $32,000

* OLDE FARMS SUBDIV. 2-3 Acre Lots, $19,000 - $24,500.
* Doc Wehunt Rd., 43+ acres, R-40, stream, partial
wooded, $217,000 .     

i
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